
Carmen Vazquez Garcia 024444 252-3900 742-6828 cvazquez@nashville-mdha.org 

Lisa Thompson 008344 252-6509 687-9975 lhthompson@nashville-mdha.org 

Darryl Lawson (Lead) 024098 782-3943 742-6853 dlawson@nashville-mdha.org 

Donyale Jackson 010158 252-6510 687-9884 djackson@nashville-mdha.org 

Daphne Montague (Leasing) 024326 782-3944 742-6824 dmontague@nashville-mdha.org 

 

Tanya Donaldson (IC) 004122 252-6503 687-9985 tdonaldson@nashville-mdha.org 

Wanda (Michele) Matlock (IC) 013245 252-6504 248-2598 wmatlock@nashville-mdha.org 

Sabrina Raines (Inspections) 024273 780-7053 248-2177 sraines@nashville-mdha.org 

Mary Ann Bass (Intake) 002251 782-3946 742-6831 mbass@nashville-mdha.org 
Barbara Kakolesha  (1) 024458 782-3945 742-6824 bkakolesha@nashville-mdha.org 

Open (4) (Homeless, HMIS)  252-6506 687-4366  

Marina Pittman (2) 024617 782-3947       742-6828 mpittman@nashville-mdha.org 

D’Ondria Starnes (3) 024461 782-3962 687-9901 dstarnes@nashville-mdha.org 

 
     

 

MDHA SECTION 8 STAFF 
 

ALPHABET  SPECIALIST (Team #)  PHONE(615)  FAX (615)  EMAIL 
 

A-ALV (Lead) Sharon James (3) 023014 252-6518 687-9983 sjames@nashville-mdha.org 

ALW-BROU Michelle Benning (2) 024448 252-6687 687-9898 mbenning@nashville-mdha.org  

BROW-COT Pierre Moss (2) 024582 252-6511 687-9909 pmoss@nashville-mdha.org 

COU-FER Maya Matthews (1) 024451 252-6508 687-9904 mmatthews@nashville-mdha.org 

FES-HARDM Kim Collins (2) 003230 252-6689 687-9916 kcollins@nashville-mdha.org 

HARDY-JAB Reggie Suddeth (2) 024059 252-6686 248-2178 rsuddeth@nashville-mdha.org 

JAC-LEWIS,C Les Stratton (3) 019225 252-6512 687-9973 lstratto@nashville-mdha.org 
LEWIS,D-MON Linda Davis (1) 003242 252-6507 687-9974 ldavis@nashville-mdha.org 

MOO-POI Lee Ann Horne (3) 008291 252-6688 687-9921 lhorne@nashville-mdha.org 

POL-SIL Candace Hyde  (1) 008298 782-3951 687-9911 crhyde@nashville-mdha.org 

SIM-VE Isabelle Magsby (3) 013246 252-6639 687-9915 icmagsby@nashville-mdha.org 

VI--Z Jazmine Rogers (1) 024447 252-6573 782-6614 jrogers@nashville-mdha.org  

 
 

HOMELESS PROGRAMS – SRO, Shelter Plus Care (SPC), Veterans Administration Supportive Housing (VASH), and How’s Nashville 
 

VASH  Collis Campbell 024584 252-6574 742-6830 ccampbelle@nashville-mdha.org  

SPC, SRO, How’s Nashville Carmen Howse 024356 252-6513 248-2588 chowse@nashville-mdha.org 
 

 

PROGRAM INTEGRITY – Fraud Detection and Investigation, Collections, Terminations, Hearings 
 

Krissi Strickland 024183  782-3953 687-9900 kstrickland@nashville-mdha.org 

INITIAL INTAKE AND NEW HAP CONTRACTS - Send all RTAs and leasing documents to section8leasing@nashville-mdha.org 
  A-G 
  H-M 
  N-T 
  U-Z 
 
 
 

FAMILY SELF-SUFFICIENCY COORDINATORS 
              LaTrika Abernathy 

Linda Dowell 
024303 782-3963 742-6838 labernathy@nashville-mdha.org 

004111 252-6514 248-2593 ldowell@nashville-mdha.org 

INSPECTORS  
Phil Corbitt 

 
003185 

 
252-6726 

 
687-9979 

 
pcorbitt@nashville-mdha.org 

 Stevie Mack 024248 252-8571 782-6609 smack@nashville-mdha.org 

 Calvin Holmes 008190 252-8575 687-9910 cholmes@nashville-mdha.org 

 Thomas Lee 012069 780-7096 687-9913 tlee@nashville-mdha.org 

 Jason Morrow 013217 252-8572 687-5774 jmorrow@nashville-mdha.org 

 Jerry Brooks 002199 252-8576 687-9920 jbrooks@nashville-mdha.org 

SUPERVISORS      

Specialist LaDon McKinney 
 

015029 252-6519 687-9917 lmckinne@nashville-mdha.org 

Inspectors Michael Watrous 023187 252-8520 687-9919 mwatrous@nashville-mdha.org 

Administrative Sup. Lois Sasser 024214 782-3949 687-9990 lsasser@nashville-mdha.org 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT 
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